
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
„LONG STAY“        

STAY LONGER WITH US 
                                              Valid from 01.10.22. - 31.12.22. 

 Fixed euro conversion rate: 7.5345 
     The informative invoice amount in EUR will be expressed according to the fixed conversion rate. 
 

 

Included in price: Monthly rent (calender month, contract signing is required), cleaning of the apartment once a week 

(kitchen cleaning excluded), bed linen and towels change once a week, VAT, parking place, WiFi and final cleaning.  
Not included in price: Utility costs (electricity, water, telephone) and tourist tax. 
GOLF: Our Special Offer for Skiper Resort guests only:  
- Monthly green fee ticket for the calender month, and the married couples get 10% discount on the monthly green 
fee tickets. Tee times can be booked 2 weeks in advance! 
- Three day Green fee ticket for the guests playing 3 consecutive days. Or just enjoy the 

individual games with discount for our Skiper guests!  
 

Golf reception : +385 52 707 100,  golf@golf-adriatic.com,  www.golf-adriatic.com 
     
 

   Rezidencija Skiper d.o.o. 
Alberi 300, 52475 Savudrija 

Tel. +385 (0)52 708 000 
Fax. +385 (0)52 708 040 

skiper@skiper.hr 
www.skiper.hr 

 
No. 

of persons 
NOVEMBER 
DECEMBER 

 
OCTOBER 

SKIPER JUNIOR**** 2 
4.483,03 Hrk 

 595,00 € 

6.050,20 Hrk 
 803,00 € 

SKIPER FAMILY**** 4 
8.046,85 Hrk 

1.068,00 € 

10.789,40 Hrk 
 1.432,00 € 

DELUXE SKIPER IMPERIAL***** 4 
12.529,87 Hrk 

1.663,00 € 

16.839,61 Hrk 
2.235,00 € 

GOLF - monthly card 1 
3.593,96 Hrk 

 477,00 € 

4.807,01 Hrk 
 638,00 € 

GOLF - monthly card 2 
6.464,60 Hrk 

 858,00 € 

8.642,07 Hrk 
 1.147,00 € 

3-day Green Fee ticket 1 
828,80 Hrk 
 110,00 € 

1.408,95 Hrk 
 187,00 € 

mailto:golf@golf-adriatic.com
mailto:skiper@skiper.hr
http://www.skiper.hr/

