

## *STAY LONGER WITH US Valid from 01.10.22. - 31.12.22.*

	No.	NOVEMBER	207075
	of persons	DECEMBER	OCTOBER
SKIPER <b>JUNIOR</b> ****	2	4.483,03 Hrk	6.050,20 Hrk
		595,00 €	803,00 €
SKIPER <b>FAMILY</b> ****	4	8.046,85 Hrk	10.789,40 Hrk
		1.068,00 €	1.432,00€
DELUXE SKIPER IMPERIAL****	4	12.529,87 Hrk	16.839,61 Hrk
		1.663,00 €	2.235,00 €
GOLF - monthly card	1	3.593,96 Hrk	4.807,01 Hrk
		477,00 €	638,00 €
GOLF - monthly card	2	6.464,60 Hrk	8.642,07 Hrk
		858,00 €	1.147,00 €
3-day Green Fee ticket	1	828,80 Hrk	1.408,95 Hrk
		110,00€	187,00€

Fixed euro conversion rate: 7.5345

The informative invoice amount in EUR will be expressed according to the fixed conversion rate.

**Included in price:** Monthly rent (calender month, contract signing is required), cleaning of the apartment once a week (kitchen cleaning excluded), bed linen and towels change once a week, VAT, parking place, WiFi and final cleaning. **Not included in price:** Utility costs (electricity, water, telephone) and tourist tax. **GOLF:** Our Special Offer for Skiper Resort guests only:

- **Monthly green fee ticket** for the calender month, and the married couples get 10% discount on the monthly green fee tickets. Tee times can be booked 2 weeks in advance!

**- Three day Green fee ticket** for the guests playing 3 consecutive days. Or just enjoy the individual games with discount for our Skiper guests!

Golf reception: +385 52 707 100, golf@golf-adriatic.com, www.golf-adriatic.com

## Rezidencija Skiper d.o.o.

Alberi 300, 52475 Savudrija Tel. +385 (0)52 708 000 Fax. +385 (0)52 708 040 skiper@skiper.hr www.skiper.hr

